You

What the world thinks
Economic Worries

Thinking about the next two or three years, how worried are you that people like you will...
Not have enough money to live comfortably

Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2015 % % %

April 19-20 53 43 4

April 6-7 54 40 5

March 22-23 58 38 4

March 8-9 58 39 3

February 22-23 60 37 3

February 8-9 57 39 4

January 25-26 58 38 3

January 11-12 58 38 3
2014

December 14-15 58 38 4

November 30-December 1 56 41 3

November 16-17 57 41 4

November 2-3 60 36 4

October 19-20 60 36 4

October 5-6 59 38 3

September 21-22 60 37 3

September 7-8 60 36 4

August 25-26 60 36 4

August 10-11 58 39 3

July 27-28 61 35 4

July 13-14 61 36 3

June 29-30 59 37 4

June 15-16 62 35 3

June 1-2 58 38 4

May 18-19 61 36 3

May 5-6 59 36 4

April 6-7 61 35 4

March 23-24 59 36 4

March 9-10 64 33 3

February 23-24 63 33 4

February 9-10 67 30 3

January 26-27 64 32 4

January 12-13 64 32 4
2013

December 15-16 66 30 3

December 1-2 66 31 4

November 24-25 67 29 3

November 10-11 68 31 2

October 27-28 64 33 3

October 13-14 65 32 3

September 29-30 64 32 3

September 15-16 65 32 3

September 1-2 64 32 4

August 18-19 66 31 3

August 4-5 65 31 3

July 21-22 64 32 4

July 7-8 64 33 3

June 23-24 65 32 3

June 9-10 66 30 3

May 19-20 65 32 4

May 12-13 66 31 3

April 21-22 64 32 4

10f 24 © 2015 YouGov Ltd. All Rights Reserved YouGov.co.uk



Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2013 cont. % % %
April 7-8 65 33 2
March 17-18 68 29 3
March 3-4 68 29 3
February 17-18 67 29 3
February 3-4 69 28 3
January 20-21 68 30 2
January 6-7 66 31 3

2012
December 9-10 69 29 2
November 25-26 67 30 4
November 11-12 70 28 3
October 28-29 65 32 3
October 14-15 69 29 2
September 30-October 1 71 28 3
September 16-17 65 32 3
September 2-3 68 29 3
August 12-13 67 31 3
July 29-30 65 31 3
July 15-16 67 30 3
July 1-2 69 28 3
June 17-18 68 29 3
May 20-21 67 30 3
April 22-23 72 25 3
April 15-16 69 28 3
April 1-2 69 28 3
March 18-19 71 26 3
March 4-5 70 28 3
February 19-20 70 28 2
February 5-6 70 28 2
January 22-23 70 27 3
January 15-16 69 28 3
January 8-9 69 28 3

2011
December 11-12 70 26 4
November 13-14 71 25 3
November 6-7 70 27 3
October 30-31 71 26 3
October 16-17 73 24 3
October 2-3 72 26 2
September 18-19 73 25 2
September 4-5 70 27 3
August 21-22 73 25 2
August 7-8 72 26 3
July 24-25 71 26 2
July 10-11 73 25 2
June 26-27 72 25 3
June 12-13 70 28 2
May 15-16 69 29 2
April 17-18 71 27 3
April 3-4 70 28 2
March 20-21 71 28 2
March 6-7 72 25 3
February 20-21 70 27 3
February 6-7 72 26 2
January 23-24 69 28 3
January 8-10 70 27 3
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2010 % % %
December 12-13 67 30 3
November 28-29 67 29 3
November 14-15 66 30 4
31 Oct-1 Nov 69 28 3
October 17-18 70 27 3
October 03-04 71 26 3
September 19-20 69 28 3
September 05-06 68 27 4
August 30-31 66 30 4
August 15-16 68 29 2
August 1-2 65 31 4
July 18-19 66 31 3
July 4-5 67 31 3
June 13-14 69 29 3
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Be victims of burglary, robbery or mugging

Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2015 % % %

April 19-20 34 61 5

April 6-7 32 61 7

March 22-23 36 58 6

March 8-9 35 60 5

February 22-23 37 58 4

February 8-9 34 60 6

January 25-26 33 61 6

January 11-12 38 56 5
2014

December 14-15 35 59 5

November 30 - December 1 36 60 4

November 16-17 35 59 6

November 2-3 35 60 5

October 19-20 37 57 6

October 5-6 36 59 4

September 21-22 36 60 5

September 7-8 35 60 6

August 25-26 35 60 5

August 10-11 37 58 5

July 27-28 38 56 6

July 13-14 37 59 4

June 29-30 38 57 5

June 15-16 35 60 5

June 1-2 35 58 6

May 18-19 38 58 4

May 5-6 35 57 7

April 6-7 39 56 4

March 23-24 34 60 5

March 9-10 41 55 5

February 23-24 39 56 5

February 9-10 42 53 5

January 26-27 41 53 6

January 12-13 44 51 4
2013

December 15-16 43 52 4

December 1-2 42 53 5

November 24-25 42 53 6

November 10-11 42 54 4

October 27-28 38 58 4

October 13-14 40 56 4

September 29-30 39 57 5

September 15-16 40 57 3

September 1-2 40 55 5

August 18-19 42 54 4

August 4-5 40 55 4

July 21-22 42 53 5

July 7-8 39 56 5

June 23-24 40 55 4

June 9-10 43 52 6

May 19-20 39 56 6

May 12-13 39 55 6

April 21-22 40 55 5

April 7-8 40 55 4

March 17-18 41 55 4
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2013 cont. % % %
March 3-4 45 51 4
February 17-18 47 49 4
February 3-4 44 52 4
January 20-21 46 51 3
January 6-7 44 53 4
2012
December 9-10 47 50 3
November 25-26 41 54 5
November 11-12 45 51 4
October 28-29 41 54 5
October 14-15 42 54 4
September 30-October 1 45 51 4
September 16-17 42 54 4
September 2-3 43 53 4
August 12-13 41 55 4
July 29-30 42 54 4
July 15-16 40 56 4
July 1-2 47 49 4
June 17-18 40 57 4
May 20-21 41 55 4
April 22-23 43 52 5
April 15-16 45 51 4
April 1-2 42 54 4
March 18-19 45 51 4
March 4-5 46 49 4
February 19-20 43 54 3
February 5-6 47 49 3
January 22-23 46 51 3
January 15-16 44 51 5
January 8-9 46 50 4
2011
December 11-12 45 50 5
November 13-14 46 49 5
November 6-7 45 50 5
October 30-31 44 51 4
October 16-17 46 50 4
October 2-3 48 49 3
September 18-19 48 48 4
September 4-5 47 50 4
August 21-22 48 49 3
August 7-8 47 48 4
July 24-25 46 50 3
July 10-11 45 51 4
June 26-27 45 51 4
June 12-13 46 51 4
May 15-16 44 52 4
April 17-18 43 52 4
April 3-4 47 50 4
March 20-21 45 52 3
March 6-7 45 51 4
February 20-21 44 51 4
February 6-7 48 49 3
January 23-24 42 54 5
January 8-10 43 53 4
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2010 % % %
December 12-13 49 48 4
November 28-29 45 51 4
November 14-15 44 51 5
31 Oct-1 Nov 45 51 4
October 17-18 46 51 4
October 03-04 47 48 4
September 19-20 45 51 4
September 05-06 45 50 5
August 30-31 42 52 5
August 15-16 45 51 4
August 1-2 41 53 5
July 18-19 44 52 4
July 4-5 43 52 4
June 13-14 40 57 4
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You

What the world thinks

Suffer directly from cuts in spending on public services such as health, education and welfare

Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2015 % % %

April 19-20 60 35 5

April 6-7 60 35 6

March 22-23 63 33 5

March 8-9 63 33 4

February 22-23 65 33 4

February 8-9 62 34 5

January 25-26 64 32 5

January 11-12 65 30 4
2014

December 14-15 62 32 5

November 30-December 1 62 35 3

November 16-17 63 33 4

November 2-3 63 32 6

October 19-20 63 31 5

October 5-6 62 33 4

September 21-22 60 34 6

September 7-8 63 32 5

August 25-26 64 32 5

August 10-11 64 32 4

July 27-28 63 33 5

July 13-14 64 33 4

June 29-30 66 31 4

June 15-16 64 33 4

June 1-2 64 32 5

May 18-19 64 32 3

May 5-6 62 34 5

April 6-7 64 33 4

March 23-24 60 35 5

March 9-10 65 31 4

February 23-24 65 30 4

February 9-10 69 27 4

January 26-27 64 31 5

January 12-13 65 33 3
2013

December 15-16 60 36 4

December 1-2 66 29 5

November 24-25 66 29 4

November 10-11 68 29 3

October 27-28 62 33 4

October 13-14 65 31 3

September 29-30 65 31 4

September 15-16 65 31 3

September 1-2 64 31 4

August 18-19 66 30 3

August 4-5 67 31 3

July 21-22 65 30 5

July 7-8 64 32 4

June 23-24 66 31 4

June 9-10 67 29 4

May 19-20 63 33 4

May 12-13 66 30 4

April 21-22 64 32 5

April 7-8 65 31 3

March 17-18 68 28 4

March 3-4 68 28 4
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2013 cont. % % %
February 17-18 70 27 4
February 3-4 70 26 3
January 20-21 69 28 3
January 6-7 68 29 4
2012
December 9-10 71 26 3
November 25-26 67 28 4
November 11-12 70 27 3
October 28-29 65 30 4
October 14-15 70 28 3
September 30-October 1 72 25 3
September 16-17 66 31 3
Spetember 2-3 70 27 4
August 12-13 70 27 3
July 29-30 69 27 5
July 15-16 68 28 3
July 1-2 71 26 3
June 17-18 67 30 4
May 20-21 66 29 4
April 22-23 71 25 5
April 15-16 70 26 4
April 1-2 69 28 4
March 18-19 72 24 4
March 4-5 68 28 3
February 19-20 70 27 3
February 19-20 70 27 3
February 5-6 68 29 2
January 22-23 70 27 3
January 8-9 68 29 4
January 15-16 68 28 4
2011
December 11-12 69 26 5
November 13-14 70 26 4
November 6-7 69 28 3
October 30-31 71 26 3
October 16-17 71 26 3
October 2-3 72 26 2
September 18-19 73 24 2
September 4-5 71 26 3
August 21-22 73 24 3
August 7-8 71 26 3
July 24-25 72 25 3
July 10-11 76 22 3
June 26-27 72 24 4
June 12-13 71 27 3
June 2-3 69 26 5
May 15-16 69 27 3
April 17-18 73 23 4
April 3-4 71 26 3
March 20-21 74 25 2
March 6-7 74 23 3
February 20-21 73 23 3
February 6-7 75 22 3
January 23-24 72 24 4
January 8-10 70 26 3
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2010 % % %
December 12-13 72 25 3
November 28-29 71 26 3
November 14-15 68 27 4
31 Oct-1 Nov 68 29 3
October 17-18 71 26 3
October 03-04 69 28 3
September 19-20 72 24 4
September 05-06 70 25 5
August 30-31 69 27 4
August 15-16 69 26 4
August 1-2 69 28 4
July 18-19 69 28 3
July 4-5 70 27 4
June 13-14 70 27 3
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You
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Lose out because foreign factories and/or workers from abroad can do the same job more cheaply

Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2015 % % %

April 19-20 37 56 7

April 6-7 36 56 8

March 22-23 42 51 6

March 8-9 43 52 5

February 22-23 44 51 5

February 8-9 40 54 6

January 25-26 41 53 6

January 11-12 43 52 6
2014

December 14-15 42 52 7

November 30-December 1 41 54 5

November 16-17 44 50 6

November 2-3 44 49 6

October 19-20 45 49 7

October 5-6 45 50 5

September 21-22 43 51 6

September 7-8 45 49 7

August 25-26 44 51 5

August 10-11 43 51 5

July 27-28 45 48 7

July 13-14 43 51 6

June 29-30 46 48 6

June 15-16 44 51 5

June 1-2 47 48 6

May 18-19 44 52 4

May 5-6 42 51 6

April 6-7 48 47 6

March 23-24 43 51 7

March 9-10 46 48 5

February 23-24 46 49 5

February 9-10 49 45 5

January 26-27 46 49 6

January 12-13 49 45 6
2013

December 15-16 47 48 5

December 1-2 51 45 5

November 24-25 53 43 4

November 10-11 53 43 4

October 27-28 48 46 5

October 13-14 49 47 4

September 29-30 51 44 5

September 15-16 50 46 4

September 1-2 49 31 4

August 18-19 52 45 4

August 4-5 50 46 5

July 21-22 49 45 7

July 7-8 50 44 6

June 23-24 53 44 4

June 9-10 50 44 6

May 19-20 49 45 6

May 12-13 51 44 5

April 21-22 51 42 6

April 7-8 52 44 4

March 17-18 53 43 5
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2013 cont. % % %
March 3-4 57 39 5
February 17-18 56 40 4
February 3-4 54 41 5
January 20-21 55 40 4
January 6-7 53 42 5

2012
December 9-10 57 38 5
November 25-26 52 43 6
November 11-12 56 40 4
October 28-29 52 41 6
October 14-15 55 42 4
Sept 30-October 1 55 40 5
September 16-17 52 43 5
September 2-3 54 39 6
August 12-13 55 40 4
July 29-30 54 40 5
July 15-16 53 42 5
July 1-2 58 38 5
June 17-18 50 45 5
May 20-21 52 42 6
April 22-23 59 36 5
April 15-16 57 38 5
April 1-2 54 41 4
March 18-19 57 39 5
March 4-5 57 39 5
February 19-20 58 38 4
February 5-6 57 39 5
January 22-23 58 38 4
January 15-16 55 40 5
January 8-9 55 40 5

2011
December 11-12 57 37 6
November 13-14 56 37 6
November 6-7 55 40 4
October 30-31 56 39 4
October 2-3 59 37 4
October 16-17 55 41 4
September 18-19 59 38 4
September 4-5 57 39 4
August 21-22 57 38 4
August 7-8 56 40 4
July 24-25 58 38 4
July 10-11 57 39 4
June 26-27 55 40 5
June 12-13 55 42 4
May 15-16 54 42 4
April 17-18 55 40 5
April 3-4 56 39 4
March 20-21 56 40 4
March 6-7 57 39 4
February 20-21 58 38 5
February 6-7 59 37 4
January 23-24 57 38 6
January 8-10 56 38 4
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2010 % % %
December 12-13 57 38 5
November 28-29 56 39 6
November 14-15 53 40 6
31 Oct-1 Nov 53 41 5
October 17-18 53 43 4
October 03-04 57 38 4
September 19-20 56 40 5
September 05-06 55 38 6
August 30-31 56 38 6
August 15-16 56 39 4
August 1-2 54 41 6
July 18-19 54 41 5
July 4-5 52 42 5
June 13-14 54 42 4
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Lose their job / have difficulty finding work

Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2015 % % %

April 19-20 46 48 6

April 6-7 45 48 8

March 22-23 50 43 7

March 8-9 51 43 6

February 22-23 50 44 6

February 8-9 48 46 6

January 25-26 50 44 6

January 11-12 49 45 6
2014

December 14-15 48 44 8

November 30-December 1 48 47 5

November 16-17 50 44 6

November 2-3 51 42 6

October 19-20 52 42 7

October 5-6 51 44 6

September 21-22 49 43 7

September 7-8 51 42 7

August 25-26 52 43 5

August 10-11 52 42 6

July 27-28 52 42 6

July 13-14 51 42 6

June 29-30 52 42 6

June 15-16 52 44 4

June 1-2 54 40 6

May 18-19 52 43 5

May 5-6 50 43 7

April 6-7 56 39 5

March 23-24 50 44 6

March 9-10 54 41 5

February 23-24 53 42 5

February 9-10 58 37 5

January 26-27 56 39 6

January 12-13 57 38 6
2013

December 15-16 54 40 5

December 1-2 58 36 5

November 24-25 57 38 5

November 10-11 61 35 4

October 27-28 55 39 5

October 13-14 57 39 5

September 29-30 56 37 6

September 15-16 58 37 4

September 1-2 59 35 5

August 18-19 58 38 4

August 4-5 57 38 5

July 21-22 57 36 7

July 7-8 59 34 6

June 23-24 60 37 4

June 9-10 58 36 6

May 19-20 57 37 6

May 12-13 60 36 4

April 21-22 57 37 7

April 7-8 60 37 3

March 17-18 62 34 5

March 3-4 62 33 5
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2013 cont. % % %
February 17-18 63 32 4
February 3-4 61 34 5
January 20-21 60 37 4
January 6-7 61 36 4

2012
December 9-10 64 33 3
November 25-26 61 33 6
November 11-12 65 31 4
October 28-29 60 35 5
October 14-15 62 34 4
September 30-October 1 64 32 4
September 16-17 59 36 5
September 2-3 62 33 5
August 12-13 63 33 4
July 29-30 62 33 5
July 15-16 63 32 4
July 1-2 63 33 5
June 17-18 58 37 5
May 20-21 60 35 5
April 22-23 63 31 5
April 15-16 64 31 5
April 1-2 63 32 4
March 18-19 65 31 4
March 4-5 65 30 5
February 19-20 66 30 4
February 5-6 64 32 3
January 22-23 65 32 3
January 15-16 65 31 4
January 8-9 62 33 5

2011
December 11-12 66 29 5
November 13-14 64 31 5
November 6-7 64 31 4
October 30-31 63 32 5
October 16-17 64 31 5
October 2-3 65 31 4
September 18-19 66 30 4
September 4-5 64 32 4
August 21-22 66 32 4
August 7-8 63 32 4
July 24-25 65 31 5
July 10-11 67 30 4
June 26-27 64 32 5
June 12-13 63 33 4
June 2-3 59 34 6
May 15-16 60 35 5
April 17-18 63 32 5
April 3-4 64 31 4
March 20-21 66 30 4
March 6-7 66 31 4
February 20-21 66 30 4
February 6-7 68 28 4
January 23-24 65 30 5
January 8-10 63 31 5
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2010 % % %
December 12-13 63 33 5
November 28-29 64 30 6
November 14-15 60 34 5
31 Oct-1 Nov 63 32 4
October 17-18 62 34 4
October 03-04 63 33 5
September 19-20 62 32 6
September 05-06 64 31 5
August 30-31 63 31 6
August 15-16 63 32 4
August 1-2 62 32 5
July 18-19 64 32 5
July 4-5 62 34 5
June 13-14 64 33 4
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Lose their home

Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2015 % % %

April 19-20 33 61 6

April 6-7 28 63 8

March 22-23 37 58 6

March 8-9 32 62 6

February 22-23 34 61 5

February 8-9 32 62 6

January 25-26 32 62 5

January 11-12 34 61 5
2014

December 14-15 36 56 7

November 30-December 1 32 65 4

November 16-17 34 61 5

November 2-3 35 59 6

October 19-20 37 57 6

October 5-6 37 57 5

September 21-22 36 58 6

September 7-8 35 58 7

August 25-26 36 58 5

August 10-11 33 61 5

July 27-28 39 54 7

July 13-14 37 57 5

June 29-30 39 55 6

June 15-16 37 58 4

June 1-2 39 56 6

May 18-19 36 60 5

May 5-6 35 60 6

April 6-7 38 57 5

March 23-24 35 59 6

March 9-10 40 56 5

February 23-24 38 58 5

February 9-10 44 51 5

January 26-27 42 51 6

January 12-13 40 55 6
2013

December 15-16 40 54 6

December 1-2 41 53 5

November 24-25 41 55 5

November 10-11 43 54 3

October 27-28 39 55 5

October 13-14 44 53 3

September 29-30 40 55 6

September 15-16 40 55 4

September 1-2 29 56 5

August 18-19 40 56 4

August 4-5 42 55 4

July 21-22 41 52 6

July 7-8 42 54 5

June 23-24 41 54 4

June 9-10 40 55 5

May 19-20 40 54 6

May 12-13 43 52 4

April 21-22 39 55 6

April 7-8 41 56 4

March 17-18 40 54 5

March 3-4 44 50 5
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2013 cont. % % %
February 17-18 45 51 4
February 3-4 45 51 4
January 20-21 43 54 3
January 6-7 43 53 4

2012
December 9-10 44 53 3
November 25-26 41 53 6
November 11-12 43 53 4
October 28-29 40 54 5
October 14-15 41 55 4
September 30-October 1 41 55 4
September 16-17 42 52 4
September 2-3 42 53 5
August 12-13 41 55 5
July 29-30 41 54 5
July 15-16 41 55 4
July 1-2 43 53 4
June 17-18 38 57 4
May 20-21 41 55 5
April 22-23 43 52 5
April 15-16 44 51 5
April 1-2 42 53 4
March 18-19 45 51 4
March 4-5 45 50 4
February 19-20 42 53 4
February 5-6 44 53 3
January 22-23 45 52 3
January 15-16 45 51 4
January 8-9 42 54 4

2011
December 11-12 44 50 5
November 13-14 45 50 5
November 6-7 43 53 4
October 30-31 43 53 4
October 16-17 44 52 4
October 2-3 44 52 4
September 18-19 45 52 4
September 4-5 43 53 4
August 21-22 44 53 4
August 7-8 44 52 4
July 24-25 44 52 4
July 10-11 46 50 4
June 26-27 43 53 5
June 12-13 42 55 4
May 15-16 41 55 4
April 17-18 43 53 5
April 3-4 45 51 4
March 20-21 45 51 4
March 6-7 46 50 4
February 20-21 44 52 4
February 6-7 47 49 4
January 23-24 43 52 5
January 8-10 45 52 4
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2010 % % %
December 12-13 43 54 4
November 28-29 44 52 5
November 14-15 42 53 5
31 Oct-1 Nov 42 53 5
October 17-18 40 56 4
October 03-04 42 54 4
September 19-20 40 54 5
September 05-06 43 51 5
August 30-31 44 51 6
August 15-16 44 53 3
August 1-2 42 54 5
July 18-19 42 55 4
July 4-5 42 54 4
June 13-14 40 55 4
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You

What the world thinks

Suffer discrimination or unfair treatment by employers or landlords or local councils or public

authorities
Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2015 % % %
April 19-20 32 62 7
April 6-7 31 61 8
March 22-23 33 60 7
March 8-9 31 62 7
February 22-23 36 57 7
February 8-9 29 63 7
January 25-26 32 61 7
January 11-12 33 60 6
2014
December 14-15 34 59 8
November 30-December 1 30 65 6
November 16-17 33 59 7
November 2-3 33 60 7
October 19-20 34 59 7
October 5-6 32 62 6
September 21-22 33 60 7
September 7-8 34 59 7
August 25-26 33 61 7
August 10-11 34 60 6
July 27-28 36 57 7
July 13-14 35 58 6
June 29-30 34 57 8
June 15-16 35 59 6
June 1-2 37 56 7
May 18-19 37 59 5
May 5-6 33 59 8
April 6-7 38 56 5
March 23-24 32 61 7
March 9-10 36 58 5
February 23-24 36 58 7
February 9-10 39 55 5
January 26-27 40 52 8
January 12-13 37 56 7
2013
December 15-16 37 58 5
December 1-2 35 59 6
November 24-25 38 57 6
November 10-11 38 58 4
October 27-28 35 58 6
October 13-14 36 58 5
September 29-30 37 56 7
September 15-16 36 59 5
September 1-2 37 56 6
August 18-19 38 58 5
August 4-5 39 56 5
July 21-22 37 56 7
July 7-8 37 57 6
June 23-24 38 56 5
June 9-10 37 55 7
May 19-20 37 57 7
May 12-13 36 58 5
April 21-22 36 56 7
April 7-8 37 59 4
March 17-18 35 59 6
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2013 cont. % % %
March 3-4 39 54 7
February 17-18 39 54 6
February 3-4 41 53 6
January 20-21 39 55 6
January 6-7 37 58 5

2012
December 9-10 39 56 5
November 25-26 37 56 7
November 11-12 39 55 6
October 28-29 35 58 7
October 14-15 39 56 4
September 30-October 1 38 56 5
September 16-17 38 57 5
September 2-3 40 54 6
August 12-13 37 58 5
July 29-30 37 57 6
July 15-16 36 58 5
July 1-2 39 55 5
June 17-18 30 63 6
May 20-21 35 59 6
April 22-23 37 57 6
April 15-16 37 57 6
April 1-2 36 59 5
March 18-19 38 56 6
March 4-5 39 57 5
February 19-20 37 58 5
February 5-6 37 58 5
January 22-23 36 58 6
January 15-16 39 56 5
January 8-9 36 58 5

2011
December 11-12 36 57 7
November 13-14 38 55 6
November 6-7 38 56 6
October 30-31 39 56 5
October 16-17 36 57 6
October 2-3 38 57 5
September 18-19 36 60 5
September 4-5 38 58 5
August 21-22 38 58 5
August 7-8 37 57 6
July 24-25 38 56 6
July 10-11 38 57 5
June 26-27 37 58 5
June 12-13 35 60 5
May 15-16 36 59 6
April 17-18 37 57 7
April 3-4 36 58 5
March 20-21 39 57 5
March 6-7 39 57 4
February 20-21 38 56 6
February 6-7 39 56 5
January 23-24 38 55 6
January 8-10 37 58 5
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2010 % % %
December 12-13 37 57 5
November 28-29 37 58 6
November 14-15 35 58 7
31 Oct-1 Nov 38 57 6
October 17-18 34 61 5
October 03-04 37 58 6
September 19-20 38 55 6
September 05-06 37 55 6
August 30-31 36 58 6
August 15-16 36 58 5
August 1-2 37 56 7
July 18-19 36 58 5
July 4-5 33 61 5
June 13-14 33 62 5
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Suffer ill-health

Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2015 % % %

April 19-20 52 41 7

April 6-7 50 41 9

March 22-23 53 41 7

March 8-9 51 43 7

February 22-23 53 41 5

February 8-9 50 44 6

January 25-26 51 43 6

January 11-12 52 41 6
2014

December 14-15 53 41 6

November 30-December 1 51 44 5

November 16-17 51 42 7

November 2-3 54 40 6

October 19-20 54 39 7

October 5-6 51 44 6

September 21-22 53 41 6

September 7-8 50 44 7

August 25-26 51 42 6

August 10-11 50 43 7

July 27-28 50 43 7

July 13-14 51 44 5

June 29-30 53 42 6

June 15-16 53 42 5

June 1-2 51 43 6

May 18-19 51 44 5

May 5-6 50 43 7

April 6-7 51 43 6

March 23-24 50 44 7

March 9-10 53 41 6

February 23-24 49 45 6

February 9-10 56 38 6

January 26-27 51 42 7

January 12-13 53 41 6
2013

December 15-16 53 42 6

December 1-2 53 40 7

November 24-25 55 39 6

November 10-11 54 42 4

October 27-28 50 43 6

October 13-14 53 42 4

September 29-30 53 40 7

September 15-16 53 42 5

September 1-2 50 44 7

August 18-19 54 42 5

August 4-5 54 43 4

July 21-22 51 43 6

July 7-8 49 45 6

June 23-24 52 42 5

June 9-10 50 43 7

May 19-20 50 44 6

May 12-13 52 41 6

April 21-22 49 43 7

April 7-8 51 44 5

March 17-18 50 45 5

March 3-4 50 44 6
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know

2013 cont. % % %
February 17-18 55 40 5
February 3-4 51 44 4
January 20-21 54 42 4
January 6-7 52 43 5

2012
December 9-10 55 41 4
November 25-26 53 42 6
November 11-12 53 41 5
October 28-29 51 42 7
October 14-15 52 44 4
September 30-October 1 53 42 5
September 16-17 50 43 6
September 2-3 52 42 6
August 12-13 51 44 5
July 29-30 50 44 6
July 15-16 52 43 5
July 1-2 52 43 5
June 17-18 50 44 5
May 20-21 49 45 6
April 22-23 53 41 6
April 15-16 53 42 6
April 1-2 50 45 5
March 18-19 51 43 5
March 4-5 54 42 5
February 19-20 51 45 4
February 5-6 52 43 5
January 22-23 50 45 5
January 15-16 50 45 5
January 8-9 51 44 5

2011
December 11-12 50 44 6
November 13-14 51 43 6
November 6-7 51 44 5
October 30-31 51 44 5
October 16-17 50 46 5
September 18-19 51 45 4
September 4-5 53 43 4
August 21-22 52 44 5
August 7-8 52 43 5
July 24-25 53 42 5
July 10-11 53 43 4
June 26-27 53 43 5
June 12-13 51 45 4
May 15-16 50 45 5
April 17-18 51 44 6
April 3-4 49 46 5
March 20-21 53 43 4
March 6-7 52 43 6
February 20-21 49 46 5
February 6-7 53 42 5
January 23-24 51 44 5
January 8-10 52 44 5
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Worried Not Worried Don't Know
2010 % % %
December 12-13 52 43 5
November 28-29 50 44 6
November 14-15 49 44 6
31 Oct-1 Nov 50 46 5
October 17-18 52 43 5
October 03-04 50 44 6
September 19-20 49 46 5
September 05-06 52 42 6
August 30-31 48 45 6
August 15-16 47 49 5
August 1-2 48 45 7
July 18-19 48 48 5
July 4-5 47 47 6
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